09:30
09:35

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:00

N I H R Applied Research Collaboration
East of England

NIHR ARC EoE Showcase Event Programme

Dates and times:
19t & 26" March 2021 at 9:30 — 12:00

Chair: Prof. Peter Jones

Day 1 Day 2

(19" March 2021) (26" March)

Login Login

Welcome and outline of the event Welcome and outline of the event

Prevention & early detection in health and Health economics and prioritisation in health

social care and social care

Population evidence and data science Inclusive involvement in research for practice-
led health and social care

Break and poster viewing Break and poster viewing

Palliative & end of life care Ageing and multi-morbidity

Implementation Mental health over the life course

Break and poster viewing Break and poster viewing

Patient and Community Involvement, Capacity Building

Engagement and Participation (PCIEP)

Q&A Q&A

Close Close



