

NIHR ARC EoE Showcase Event Programme

Dates and times:

19th & 26th March 2021 at 9:30 - 12:00

Chair: Prof. Peter Jones

	Day 1 (19 th March 2021)	Day 2 (26 th March)
09:30	Login	Login
09:35	Welcome and outline of the event	Welcome and outline of the event
09:40	Prevention & early detection in health and social care	Health economics and prioritisation in health and social care
10:00	Population evidence and data science	Inclusive involvement in research for practice- led health and social care
10:20	Break and poster viewing	Break and poster viewing
10:30	Palliative & end of life care	Ageing and multi-morbidity
10:50	Implementation	Mental health over the life course
11:10	Break and poster viewing	Break and poster viewing
11:30	Patient and Community Involvement, Engagement and Participation (PCIEP)	Capacity Building
11:50	Q&A	Q&A
12:00	Close	Close